

## 2024 Éire Society Gold Medal Dinner Sponsorship Agreement

We would like to sponsor the 2024 Gold Medal Dinner honoring Fintan O'Toole at the following level:

Green Sponsor - \$500 (includes 1 dinner ticket)	
White Sponsor - \$1000 (includes 2 dinner ticke	ts)
Gold Sponsor - \$2500 (includes 5 dinner tickets	)
We are unable to attend but please accept our ta \$	x- deductible contribution of
Please list us as:individual as it should appear in printed materials)	(The name of the company or
Contact Name:	
Title:	
Company:	
Address:	
Phone: Fax:	
Email:	
Number of Guests attending:	
(email guest names to Thomas Carty by 4/15/24)	
Please make checks payable to The Éire Society of l	Boston

Please email this form to  $\frac{tomascarty19@gmail.com}{tomascarty,19@gmail.com}$  or mail to: The Éire Society of Boston c/o Thomas Carty, 19 Coronation Drive, Dedham, MA 02026

The Éire Society of Boston is a501(c)3 organization and all sponsorships are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. The cost for each dinner is not tax deductible. Thank you for your consideration. Your support is a privilege, which we appreciate.